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GRAND MOUNT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
#173 Street 182 Phsar Depo I, Toul Kork District, Phnom Penh
Website: gmis.edu.kh Email: info@gmis.edu.kh Tel: (855)888 809, 081 900 834, 081 900 866

Tuition & fee structure
Academic vear 2023-2024

This document for student to re-enrolment/admission process for GMIS. Students are not able to enter
class until all re-enrolment/admission in requirement are complete and the school has communicated date of

admission to class.

1. Application and Evaluation Fee USD 50

This fee is refundable upon successful enrollment.

2. International Curriculum (Full-Day) New Student

Time Annual Fee Semester Fee = Term Fee  Monthly Fee Period Fee
EY1-2 USD 2,499 USD 1,499 USD 809 | USD312.38 | USD 162
Year 1-6 7:30 AM | USD 2,999 USD 1,799 USD 969 | USD374.88 | USD 194
Year 7-8 to USD 3,499 USD 2,099 USD 1,139 | USD 439.38 | USD 228
Year9-12 | 200PM "6 3.999 | USD 2399 | USD 1,299 | USD 499.88 | USD 260

3. International Curriculum (Half-Day) new student

Year Time Annual Fee Semester Fee  Term Fee  Monthly Fee Period Fee
EY1-2 USD 2,199 USD 1,319 USD 719 | USD 274.88 | USD 144
Year 1-6 7:30 AM | USD 2,599 USD 1,559 USD 849 | USD 324.88 | USD 170
Year 7-8 to USD 2,999 USD 1,799 USD 979 | USD 374.88 | USD 196
Year9-12 | [FISAM T56p 3399 | USD 2,039 | USD 1,109 | USD 424.88 | USD 222




4. IC+NC+MC Curriculum (Full-Day) New Student

Time Annual Fee Semester Fee  Term Fee  Monthly Fee Period Fee
EY1-2 USD 2,699 USD 1,619 USD 879 USD 337.38 | USD 176
Year 1-3 USD 3,099 USD 1,859 USD 1,009 | USD 387.38 | USD 202
Year 4-6 USD 3,149 USD 1,889 USD 1,019 | USD 393.63 | USD 204
Year7 | /P9AM ["ySD 3,580 | USD 2,149 | USD 1,169 | USD 448.63 | USD 234
Year 8 o USD 3,629 USD 2,179 USD 1,179 | USD 453.63 | USD 236
Year 9 >:00FM USD 4,079 USD 2,449 USD 1,329 | USD 509.88 | USD 266
Year 10 USD 4,099 USD 2,459 USD 1,329 | USD 512.38 | USD 266
Year 11 USD 4,149 USD 2,489 USD 1,349 | USD 518.63 | USD 270
Year 12 USD 4,199 USD 2,519 USD 1,369 | USD 524.88 | USD 274
5. EALs Curriculum (Half-Day) New Student
Year Time Annual Fee Semester Fee  Term Fee  Monthly Fee Period Fee
N USD 1,099 USD 659 USD 358.50 | USD 137.38 USD 72
K1 USD 1,119 USD 669 USD 359 USD 139.88 USD 72
K2 USD 1,159 USD 699 USD 379 USD 144.88 USD 76
El USD 1,199 USD 719 USD 389 USD 149.88 USD 78
E2 USD 1,239 USD 739 USD 399 USD 154.88 USD 80
E3 ' USD 1,319 USD 789 USD 429 USD 164.88 USD 86
E4 7'30‘[:M USD 1,419 USD 849 USD 459 USD 177.38 USD 92
E5 11:15AM USD 1,479 USD 889 USD 479 USD 184.88 USD 96
E6 USD 1,559 USD 939 USD 509 USD 194.88 | USD 102
JR7 USD 1,619 USD 969 USD 529 USD 202.38 | USD 106
JRS USD 1,669 USD 999 USD 539 USD 208.63 | USD 108
JRY USD 1,749 USD 1,049 USD 569 USD 218.63 | USD 114
H10 USD 1,789 USD 1,069 USD 579 USD 223.63 | USD 116
H11 USD 1,859 USD 1,119 USD 609 USD 232.38 | USD 122
H12 USD 1,969 USD 1,179 | USD 639.93 | USD 246.13 | USD 128




6. NC Curriculum (Half-Day) New Student

Time Annual Fee Semester Fee = Term Fee  Monthly Fee Period Fee
EY1-2 USD 639 USD 379 USD 209 USD 79.88 USD 42
Year 1-3 USD 639 USD 379 USD 209 USD 79.88 USD 42
Year 4-6 USD 699 USD 419 USD 229 USD 87.38 USD 46
Year 7 FISPM ™5Sp 739 | USD449 | USD239 | USD9238 | USD 48
Year 8 o USD 789 USD 469 USD 259 USD 98.63 USD 52
Year 9 >:00FM USD 849 USD 509 USD 279 USD 106.13 USD 56
Year 10 USD 869 USD 519 USD 279 USD 108.63 USD 56
Year 11 USD 929 USD 559 USD 299 USD 116.13 USD 60
Year 12 USD 989 USD 589 USD 319 USD 123.63 USD 64
7. Academic Supplies Materials for new & existing student (Every year)
Description Single Payment 2 Payments
Academic Supplies & course books USD 400 USD 220
IC book (Optional) USD 290
School bag (Optional) USD 30
EAL N to EAL K2 USD 99
EAL Starter USD 12
EAL Mover USD 12
EAL Flyer USD 12
EAL Ket USD 24
EAL Pet USD 24
School uniform USD 20/set
New UG USD 22/set
Polo shirts USD 10/set
. Miscellaneous Fees
8.1 Snack and Lunch Services (Optional)
Description 1 Month 3 Months 1 Year
Lunch & Noon care USD 40 USD 100 USD 380
Lunch USD 30 USD 70 USD 260
Noon care USD 15 USD 30 USD 120




8.2 Transportation Service (Optional)

Description 1 Month 3 Months 6 Months 1 Year
Zone A (1 to 3 KM) Round Trip USD 30 USD 80 USD 150 USD 290
Zone A (1 to 3 KM) one trip USD 25 USD 65 USD 120 USD 230
Zone B (3 KM up) Round Trip USD 35 USD 95 USD 180 USD 350
Zone B (3 KM up) one trip USD 30 USD 80 USD150 USD 290
Zone C (3 KM up) Round Trip USD 40 USD 110 USD 210 USD 410
Zone C (3 KM up) one trip USD 35 USD 95 USD 180 USD 350
Zone D (3 KM up) Round Trip USD 45 USD 125 USD 240 USD 470
Zone D (3 KM up) one trip USD 40 USD 110 USD 210 USD 410

. Special Offer

9.1 Sibling Discount
- 1 No discount
- 2 Sibling 5%
- 3 onward 10%
9.2 Group Discount
- 2 Students 5%
- 3 Students 10%
- 4 students onward 15%




